

S.C. Case No. 138 of 24

Order no. 04 dated 26.04.24

Today is fixed for appearance of the accused persons.

All three accused persons on court bail are absent without steps.

No adverse order can be passed .

To 20.06.24 for appearance positively.

D/C

Addl.Sessions Judge,3rd Court, Bwn

Addl.Sessions Judge,3rd Court, Bwn